1 12
1
2
SN3 SP
A
B
A
C

slow action
Contact block
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
COMPACT LIMIT SWITCHES (Metal Body, IP67 Water-Proof)
SN31 SERIES (20mm)
63 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
M12*1
M12*1
SP
SL
SN3132-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3132-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3104-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3104-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3107-SP 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3107-SL
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SN3111-SP G 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSN3111-SL G
SP
SL
1NO+1NC